
DINNER
APPETIZERS & SNACKS

EDAMAME WITH HORSERADISH soy beans | horseradish | sea salt F

PONZU WAKAME seaweed salad | cucumber & avocado | miso FN

BRUSSEL SPROUTS chili | lime | cilantro | peanuts ADEFN

WON TON dumplings filled with shrimp & pork | ponzu | bonito flakes 3 pcs. / 5 pcs. ABCDFN

PORTOBELLO TOSTADA crispy corn tortilla | portobello | pumpkin | cranberries | hijiki | 
curry | cilantro ACFMN

NASU MISO miso glazed eggplant | sesame | daikon cress FN

TORI KARAAGE 3 pcs. crispy chicken | chili-mayo ACFMN

TSUKUNE chicken meatballs | avocado | snow peas | bonito flakes | teriyaki sauce ACDFGN

TAKOYAKI octopus dumplings | teriyaki | bonito flakes | spring onions | mayo ACDFMR

WAFU SASHIMI salmon trout | wafu-dressing | kale | radish | tru�e-mayo ACDFGMN

SALADS & NOODLE SOUPS

SPINACH & TRUFFLE SALAD baby spinach salad | miso-tru�e-dressing | sesame AFN

NIÇOISE SALAD salmon tataki | mixed leaf lettuce | tomato-ceviche | carrots | ni-tamago | 
ponzu-onions | soy beans ACDFN

GYU SOBA lukewarm soba noodles | marinated beef | chili | soy beans | cucumber | lime AFN

TOFU MISO RAMEN miso soup with homemade noodles | miso & goma | tofu | celery | 
shitake | mizuna AFLN

TONKOTSU RAMEN shio ramen with homemade noodles | chashu | snow peas | 
mushrooms | ni-tamago | spring onions ACDFLR

TORI PAITAN RAMEN chicken soup with homemade noodles | chicken breast | miso & nduja | 
ni-tamago | pak choi | spring onions ACFLN

€8.60

€15.90

€15.20

€15.00

€15.50

€16.00

IKI FAVORITES

TOFU CURRY DON japanese curry | tofu | broccoli | cilantro | peanuts AEFML

KUSHIYAKI DON rice bowl with tempeh-vegetable skewers | red cabbage| citrus fruits | 
sesame-ginger-dressing AFN

HAMBAGU japanese minced beef | fried egg | cheddar | fried onions | ponzu onions | 
sweet potato fries | herb salad ACFGMN

IKI WAKERU BASKET SHORT RIB homemade buns | braised shot rib | five spice | 
peanuts | cilantro | pomegranate | radish AEFLR

FISH KATSU whole baked sea bass | chimichurri-mayo | cucumber | seaweed | sesame ACDFMN

SUSHI ROLLS

YASAI ROLL portobello | bell pepper | avocado | sweet potato | curry-aioli | teriyaki sauce | 
chives | sesame ACFMN

PHILLY ROLL deep fried | salmon | cream cheese | chives | tobiko ADFGO

SPICY IKI ROLL deep fried | salmon tartar | chili-mayo | avocado | cucumber | cress ACDFMN

SPICY TUNA ROLL tuna tartar | chili-mayo | avocado | cucumber | cress | teriyaki sauce ACDFMN

SURF & TURF ROLL shrimp tempura | beef carpaccio | avocado | cucumber | 
tru�e-mayo | chives | teriyaki sauce ABCFM

DRAGON ROLL unagi | shrimp tempura | avocado | tobiko | chili-mayo | cress ABCDFMNO

€14.50

€15.00

€15.90

€16.50

€16.90

€17.50

SIDE ORDERS

MISO SOUP seaweed | tofu | spring onions DF

SALADS cucumber | herbs | cole slaw | radish | wafu ACFMN

SUSHI GINGER portion

TERIYAKI SAUCE portion AF

KIM CHI portion| homemade BDN

CHILI-MAYO portion ACFMN

TRUFFLE-MAYO portion ACFM

€4.20

€4.50

€3.00

€3.20

€5.40

€3.20

€3.40

DESSERTS

MOCHI ICE CREAM GFO

BANOFFEE banana | chocolate | miso caramel ACFG

YUZU TARTE chocolate | yuzu | coconut sorbet ACGHO

BEST OF IKI DESSERT ABCDFMNO

€8.50

€8.70

€8.90

€17.50

EN

COFFEE Gebrüder Helml & Partner ‚Ca�é vom See‘

ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO G

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

CAPPUCCINO G

MELANGE G

CAFE LATTE G

€3.00

€3.10

€4.70

€4.20

€4.00

€4.50

E peanut

F soy

G milk or lactose

H edible nuts

A cereals containing gluten

B crustaceans 

C egg  

D fish

L celery

M mustard

N sesame

O sulfites

P lupins
R mullusks

 vegetarian

    vegan

spicy

   extra spicy

€15.20

€15.50

€18.90

€23.90

€28.90

€6.70

€7.90

€8.50

€8.50/11.90

€8.90

€9.20

€9.50

€11.90

€12.90

€14.90



IKI SPRITZ

ALOE VERA SPRITZ prosecco | aloe vera juice | sprite | Lime juice | soda O

BLOSSOM SPRITZ prosecco | sake | cherry blossom | soda O

YUZU SPRITZ yuzu | prosecco | soda O

PINKY SPRITZ prosecco | lemon juice | pink grapefruit syrup | pink grapefruit tonic O

MULTI KULTI SPRITZ mango juice | passion fruit juice | pineapple juice | lemon | soda

€9.40

€9.50

€9.10

€9.40

€7.50

DRINKS AT ANY TIME

VIOLA sake | blue curaçao | grenadine | lemon | soda O

TONKUJA vodka infused tonka bean | passion fruit juice | lemon | sugar O

ASIA KISS bombay sapphire | lychee liqueur | lemon juice | strawberry syrup

TOKYO GUL vodka infused cherry tea | lychee liqueur | lemon juice | raspberry | pink grapefruit

YOSHI GIMLET melon liqueur | cordial lime juice | lime 

PURPLE CLOUD havana 3y rum | sake | lemon juice | pineapple juice | mango juice| ube-coconut espuma

AVERNA SOUR averna | passion fruit | lime

YUZU SAKE on the rocks      5cl

HIBIKI japanese harmony whiskey     2cl

€10.90

€9.50

€9.50

€9.80

€7.50

€10.90

€7.50

€6.90

€7.40

WHITE WINE & ROSÉ The vintages of wines may vary

GRÜNER VELTLINER DAC 2022 | Geyerhof | Lower Austria | Bio O   1/8 / 0.75l

GEMISCHTER SATZ DAC 2022 | Christ | Vienna | Bio O    1/8 / 0.75l 

ROTGIPFLER 2021 | Alphart | Lower Austria  O    1/8 / 0.75l

SAUVIGNON BLANC DAC 2021 | Krispel | Southern Styria O   1/8 / 0.75l

GELBER MUSKATELLER DAC 2021 | Pfeifer | Styria  O    1/8 / 0.75l

FRÄULEIN ROSÉ 2021 | Mayer am Pfarrplatz | Vienna O   1/8 / 0.75l

€5.80/35.50

€5.80/35.50

€5.90/36.50

€6.60/39.50

€6.10/37.50

€6.10/37.50

BEER

OTTAKRINGER the original viennese draft beer A    0.33 / 0.50l

ASAHI SUPER DRY Japan A      0.33l

KIRIN Japan A       0.33l

CASS BIER South Korea A      0.33l

DIE WEISSE wheat beer | Salzburg A     0.50l

KIRIN non alcoholic | Japan A      0.33l

€4.10/5.20

€4.60

€4.80

€4.80

€6.80

€4.30

DRINK SAKE carafe

BIJOFU junmai saki | fresh | clear      0.18l

DREAMY CLOUDS nigori sake | cloudy | smooth | fruity    0.18l

€17.30

€19.60

NON ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

HOMEMADE LIMONADE      0.25 / 0.50l
berry ice tea | ginger-lemon | lychee raspberry | currant-orange | strawberry-pepper-aloe vera

HOMEMADE KOMBUCHA fermente tea with raspberries   0.25l

VÖSLAUER still | sparkling      0.33 / 0.75l

SODA WATER       0.25 / 0.50l

COCA COLA original | zero      0.33l

*SODA LEMON | RASPBERRY | ELDERFLOWER *youth drink   0.25 / 0.50l

APPLE JUICE naturally cloudy | soda     0.25 / 0.50l

MANGO NECTAR soda      0.25 / 0.50l

€3.30/6.00

€3.20

€3.30/6.20

€2.00/3.90

€4.20

€2.50/4.40

€2.60/4.70

€2.90/5.40

EN

TEA cup

JASMIN FLOWER with green tea

JAPANESE CHERRY BLOSSOM TEA

SENCHA GREEN TEA

GINGER TEA

FRESH MINT TEA

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

€3.80

E peanut

F soy

G milk or lactose

H edible nuts

A cereals containing gluten

B crustaceans 

C egg  

D fish

L celery

M mustard

N sesame

O sulfites

P lupins
R mullusks

 vegetarian

    vegan

spicy

   extra spicy

RED WINE The vintages of wines may vary

BLAUFRÄNKISCH 2018 | Prieler | Burgenland | Bio O    1/8 / 0.75l

ZWEIGELT 2018 | Heinrich | Burgenland O     1/8 / 0.75l 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2017 | Martin Pasler | Burgenland  O   1/8 / 0.75l

€6.10/37.50

€6.20/37.90

€7.50/46.00

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO Breganze | IT O      1/8 / 0.75l

CRÉMANT DE LOIRE Bouvet-Ladubay | FR O    1/8 / 0.75l 

SHIKI MIKI ROSÉ Strehn | Burgenland  O     1/8 / 0.75l

CRÉMANT DE LOIRE ROSÉ Bouvet-Ladubay | FR  O    1/8 / 0.75l

€5.60/33.50

€7.50/44.50

€7.30/42.00

€7.70/46.00

All prices in Euro, incl. VAT.
We accept cash payment, Maestro, Visa & Mastercard.


